TS1461.7
We reserve the right to alter the specification of this product without prior notice
HS-420d Accelerometer
4-20mA Velocity output with Ex d Terminal Head
Key Features
• For use with Terminal Head

Certifications
Ex tb Requirements
How To Order
X X
Cable / Connector
01 - PUR
08 - FR
H
Product Prefix
HS - Hansford Sensors
S
Product Series
420 - Industrial Vibration Sensor
4 2 0 d X	 X X X X X X
Extra Options (if required)
d    - Ex d Terminal head
L    - 316L Stainless Steel
F    -  Filtered
T   - Temperature Output
Velocity Range
(RMS unless specified)
010  - 0-10 mm/sec
020  - 0-20 mm/sec
025  - 0-25 mm/sec
050  - 0-50 mm/sec
100  -  0-100 mm/sec
Mounting Threads
08 - M8 x 1.25 mm Male
60 - 1/4-18 NPT
Cable Glands
67 - M16 Ex dP    - Peak Range
PP  - Peak to Peak Range
-